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286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 19227 NARESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 41579135581 Salary for the m/o August 2023 98612 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029419655
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 19227 SANDEEP SHARMA PUNB0225800 3179000100491944 Salary for the m/o August 2023 95701 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176273
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 19227 TUHI RAM SBIN0010448 20381857879 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81012 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029420577
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18486 PRAVEEN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857472 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81038 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029420779
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 19227 SURESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857711 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80862 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029420838
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 19227 JUGINDER SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857563 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80864 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029420909
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 19966 BRAJESH YADAV PUNB0147310 14732122000317 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80996 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176275
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18486 SANJAY YADAV SBIN0010448 20208317221 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80863 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029420975
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 14050 SURENDER SHAH SBIN0010448 36261530217 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80839 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029421085
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 18486 NIRMAL  JOSHI SBIN0010448 20381857289 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80998 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029421175
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 GAYOTRI SBIN0010448 20337114020 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81087 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029421239
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 PAWAN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857370 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80871 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029421311
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16125 ANIL SINGH SBIN0010448 20097669707 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81014 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029421366
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 GAJRAJ SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858318 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81058 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029421670
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 15454 MUKESH CHAND SBIN0010448 20381858158 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81040 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029421736
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16125 KEDAR LAL MEENA SBIN0010448 20381857541 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81028 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029421797
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17470 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 36266286547 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80844 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029421862
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16125 MAHESH MEENA SBIN0010448 37616811677 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80846 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029421936
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16125 RAMNIRANJAN RAM SBIN0010448 36616652645 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81036 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029422007
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17470 DEENA NATH SBIN0010448 20381857416 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80870 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029422076
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 HARI SHANKAR KUMARSBIN0010448 20208318746 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80869 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029422131
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 RINKU KUMAR SINGH SBIN0010448 36334669679 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81045 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029422224
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 15454 RAMESH CHAND MEENASBIN0010448 20381858352 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81032 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029422394
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 BHOLA SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858307 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80845 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029422593
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 SANTOSHKUMAR SHARMASBIN0010448 20381858341 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81021 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029422647
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 14782 RAJESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20337112908 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81077 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029422711
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 VIKASH KUMAR SBIN0010448 41759050601 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81081 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029422804
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16125 SAMAY SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857733 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80849 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029422916
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17470 JAGIRI LAL SBIN0010448 20381857700 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80842 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029423000
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17470 SHILENDER KUMAR SBIN0010448 20337111267 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80865 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029423068
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16798 SANTOSH PASWAN ICIC0001354 135401525912 Salary for the m/o August 2023 101440 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176277
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 6046 AKHILESH SINGH SBIN0010448 20337114064 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80997 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029423451
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 4031 SARBESWAR PANDAB SBIN0013594 39718535842 Salary for the m/o August 2023 101897 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029423534
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 RANA PARTAP SINGH SBIN0010448 31831109059 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81031 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029423853
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857336 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80835 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029423931
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 PAWAN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381858443 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81050 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029423988
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 MANINDRA SBIN0010448 20337112147 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81018 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029424057
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17470 SURESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20113349921 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80866 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029424290
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17470 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 20166925881 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81035 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029424423
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 CHHAGAN LAL MEENA SBIN0010448 20381858169 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81052 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029424510
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16125 PINKU KUMAR SBIN0010448 20135365471 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81041 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029424581
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 VIKRANT SBIN0010448 20381857664 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81020 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029424662
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 MAN  SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857971 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80847 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029424741
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 KAMAL KISHOR SBIN0010448 20381857653 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81022 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029424806
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16125 PARTAP SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857948 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81083 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029424893
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 RAVI KUMAR SBIN0010448 36549560847 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81092 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029424973
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 13438 DINESH CHAND SBIN0010448 37637044612 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81042 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029425153
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 14782 BECHU RAM SBIN0010448 34777929990 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81072 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029425237
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286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 NARAIN MAHAT SBIN0010448 20079371736 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81076 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029425301
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 14782 NAR SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858498 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81093 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029425383
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16798 JYOTI ICIC0000720 072001521092 Salary for the m/o August 2023 98733 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176279
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17470 MUKESH PARIDA SBIN0012042 33383506436 Salary for the m/o August 2023 96180 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029425491
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16798 RINKU DAS IDIB000G016 6511660656 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81019 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176281
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 14109 PARMA HANS GOND IDIB000N044 6973175062 Salary for the m/o August 2023 94205 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176283
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17470 ARVIND KUMAR SBIN0010448 37923275941 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81089 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029425563
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16125 MANOJ SINGH SBIN0010448 20113350017 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81033 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029425815
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 9405 DEEPENDRA SINGH SBIN0012833 31442991203 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81044 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029425905
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 BRAJNESH KUMAR SBIN0011597 31269184060 Salary for the m/o August 2023 82627 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029425985
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16798 SANDEEP KUMAR UCBA0000261 02610110013748 Salary for the m/o August 2023 96179 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176285
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 12095 SONU KUMAR SBIN0032221 38980573279 Salary for the m/o August 2023 82601 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029426061
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 14782 DEEPAK SINGH CBIN0283809 3986977380 Salary for the m/o August 2023 82602 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176287
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 ALOK SINGH SBIN0015533 33602367257 Salary for the m/o August 2023 82605 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029426152
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16798 BHOLA PRASAD SINGH CBIN0280017 3233103307 Salary for the m/o August 2023 82604 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176290
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16798 AKSHAY KUMAR SHARMACNRB0000341 0341131000876 Salary for the m/o August 2023 82606 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176292
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 AMIT KUMAR SINGH SBIN0002998 36560495645 Salary for the m/o August 2023 82607 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029426201
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 12765 SANTOSHI DEVI KKBK0004651 3947381980 Salary for the m/o August 2023 83181 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176294
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 REKHA SBIN0060360 34875878635 Salary for the m/o August 2023 96090 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029426267
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 BIJENDRA KUMAR YADAVSBIN0011392 33394437694 Salary for the m/o August 2023 94210 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029426358
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 RAM YASH RAM SBIN0010448 37922990789 Salary for the m/o August 2023 94202 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029426566
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16798 ASHEESH KUMAR BKID0007260 726010510005415 Salary for the m/o August 2023 103420 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176296
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16125 RADHE SHYAM YADAV ICIC0006798 679801701650 Salary for the m/o August 2023 103417 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176298
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 AJAY SBIN0011392 41333370456 Salary for the m/o August 2023 103414 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029426646
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16798 LEENA RANI IDIB000B755 50410940967 Salary for the m/o August 2023 98736 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176300
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16125 MAMTA SBIN0000625 20138237694 Salary for the m/o August 2023 90075 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029426727
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 RADHA  SHYAM SBIN0014461 20356820123 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80840 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029426781
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16125 SHRI RAM SBIN0004769 33421623070 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80868 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029426847
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 15454 SATISH KUMAR GUPTA SBIN0031789 61313401710 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80837 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029426926
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16798 JAIBHAGWAN AGGARWALIDFB0020224 10101330076 Salary for the m/o August 2023 98738 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176302
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 16798 SOHNU KUMAR CNRB0003235 82072200005282 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80999 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176304
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16125 SHYAM PRASAD SBIN0010448 20241141970 Salary for the m/o August 2023 58689 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029427002
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 14782 ANIL SHARMA SBIN0010448 39800943312 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81088 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029427093
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 HARDEEP SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858432 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81067 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029427235
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17470 MANOJ KUMAR SBIN0010448 37637045989 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80867 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029427313
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 SURENDRA PAL SINGH SBIN0001187 10310607407 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81030 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029427381
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17470 RAVI SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857530 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81011 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029427462
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 13438 DEEPAK YADAV SBIN0032221 39892382267 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81056 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029427518
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 16798 BIRENDRA KUMAR DUBEYSBIN0011553 34548272753 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81023 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029427591
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 10750 ASHISH MEENA SBIN0010448 39956220942 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81061 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029427680
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 14109 RAJESH KUMAR MEENASBIN0010448 39955949873 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81090 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029427756
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17470 SARVESH CHAND SBIN0010448 20381857608 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80833 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029427827
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17470 NAVEEN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857585 Salary for the m/o August 2023 81062 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029427906
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 17470 RAHUL YADAV SBIN0010448 20381859286 Salary for the m/o August 2023 80861 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029427963
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1677 NARESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 41579135581 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 98612 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029428054
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1677 SANDEEP SHARMA PUNB0225800 3179000100491944 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 95701 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176305
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1677 TUHI RAM SBIN0010448 20381857879 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81012 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029428108
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1612 PRAVEEN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857472 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81038 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029428162
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286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1677 SURESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857711 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80862 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029428195
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1677 JUGINDER SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857563 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80864 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029428248
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1741 BRAJESH YADAV PUNB0147310 14732122000317 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80996 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176307
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1612 SANJAY YADAV SBIN0010448 20208317221 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80863 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029428287
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1225 SURENDER SHAH SBIN0010448 36261530217 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80839 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029428328
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1612 NIRMAL  JOSHI SBIN0010448 20381857289 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80998 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029428359
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 GAYOTRI SBIN0010448 20337114020 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81087 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029428502
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 PAWAN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857370 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80871 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029428578
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1406 ANIL SINGH SBIN0010448 20097669707 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81014 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029428641
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 GAJRAJ SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858318 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81058 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029428796
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1348 MUKESH CHAND SBIN0010448 20381858158 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81040 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029428846
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1406 KEDAR LAL MEENA SBIN0010448 20381857541 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81028 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029428913
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1524 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 36266286547 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80844 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029428953
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1406 MAHESH MEENA SBIN0010448 37616811677 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80846 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029428989
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1406 RAMNIRANJAN RAM SBIN0010448 36616652645 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81036 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029429031
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1524 DEENA NATH SBIN0010448 20381857416 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80870 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029429085
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 HARI SHANKAR KUMARSBIN0010448 20208318746 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80869 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029429145
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 RINKU KUMAR SINGH SBIN0010448 36334669679 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81045 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029429195
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1348 RAMESH CHAND MEENASBIN0010448 20381858352 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81032 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029429250
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 BHOLA SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858307 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80845 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029429348
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 SANTOSHKUMAR SHARMASBIN0010448 20381858341 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81021 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029429429
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1289 RAJESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20337112908 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81077 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029429691
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 VIKASH KUMAR SBIN0010448 41759050601 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81081 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029429812
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1406 SAMAY SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857733 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80849 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029429852
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1524 JAGIRI LAL SBIN0010448 20381857700 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80842 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029429936
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1524 SHILENDER KUMAR SBIN0010448 20337111267 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80865 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029429970
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1465 SANTOSH PASWAN ICIC0001354 135401525912 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 101440 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176309
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 527 AKHILESH SINGH SBIN0010448 20337114064 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80997 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029520033
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 352 SARBESWAR PANDAB SBIN0013594 39718535842 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 101897 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029520098
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 RANA PARTAP SINGH SBIN0010448 31831109059 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81031 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029520159
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857336 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80835 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029520222
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 PAWAN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381858443 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81050 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029520431
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 MANINDRA SBIN0010448 20337112147 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81018 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029520517
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1524 SURESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20113349921 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80866 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029520572
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1524 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 20166925881 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81035 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029520638
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 CHHAGAN LAL MEENA SBIN0010448 20381858169 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81052 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029520696
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1406 PINKU KUMAR SBIN0010448 20135365471 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81041 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029520759
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 VIKRANT SBIN0010448 20381857664 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81020 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029520825
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 MAN  SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857971 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80847 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029520883
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 KAMAL KISHOR SBIN0010448 20381857653 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81022 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029520950
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1406 PARTAP SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857948 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81083 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029521012
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 RAVI KUMAR SBIN0010448 36549560847 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81092 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029521098
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1172 DINESH CHAND SBIN0010448 37637044612 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81042 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029521152
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1289 BECHU RAM SBIN0010448 34777929990 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81072 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029521252
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 NARAIN MAHAT SBIN0010448 20079371736 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81076 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029521338
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1289 NAR SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858498 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81093 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029521603
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1465 JYOTI ICIC0000720 072001521092 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 98733 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176311
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1524 MUKESH PARIDA SBIN0012042 33383506436 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 96180 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029521647



CUSTO
MER_C
ODE

CUSTOMER_NAME DEBIT_ACCOU
NT_NUMBER

PROD
UCT_
CODE

AMOUNT BENEFICIARY_NAME BENEFICIARY_BR
ANCH_CODE

CREDIT_ACCOUNT_
NUMBER

REMARKS EMP ID CLIENT NAME BRANCH Date Status UTR No

286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1465 RINKU DAS IDIB000G016 6511660656 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81019 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176313
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1231 PARMA HANS GOND IDIB000N044 6973175062 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 94205 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176316
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1524 ARVIND KUMAR SBIN0010448 37923275941 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81089 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029521709
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1406 MANOJ SINGH SBIN0010448 20113350017 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81033 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029521789
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 820 DEEPENDRA SINGH SBIN0012833 31442991203 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81044 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029521840
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 BRAJNESH KUMAR SBIN0011597 31269184060 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 82627 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029521910
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1465 SANDEEP KUMAR UCBA0000261 02610110013748 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 96179 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251175665
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1055 SONU KUMAR SBIN0032221 38980573279 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 82601 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029521976
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1289 DEEPAK SINGH CBIN0283809 3986977380 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 82602 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251175666
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 ALOK SINGH SBIN0015533 33602367257 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 82605 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029522041
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1465 BHOLA PRASAD SINGH CBIN0280017 3233103307 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 82604 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251175667
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1465 AKSHAY KUMAR SHARMACNRB0000341 0341131000876 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 82606 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251175668
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 AMIT KUMAR SINGH SBIN0002998 36560495645 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 82607 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029522083
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1113 SANTOSHI DEVI KKBK0004651 3947381980 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 83181 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251175669
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 REKHA SBIN0060360 34875878635 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 96090 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029522139
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 BIJENDRA KUMAR YADAVSBIN0011392 33394437694 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 94210 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029522185
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 RAM YASH RAM SBIN0010448 37922990789 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 94202 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029522219
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1465 ASHEESH KUMAR BKID0007260 726010510005415 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 103420 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251175670
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1406 RADHE SHYAM YADAV ICIC0006798 679801701650 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 103417 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251175671
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 AJAY SBIN0011392 41333370456 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 103414 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029522258
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1465 LEENA RANI IDIB000B755 50410940967 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 98736 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251175672
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1406 MAMTA SBIN0000625 20138237694 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 90075 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029522296
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 RADHA  SHYAM SBIN0014461 20356820123 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80840 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029522338
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1406 SHRI RAM SBIN0004769 33421623070 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80868 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029522388
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1348 SATISH KUMAR GUPTA SBIN0031789 61313401710 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80837 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029522442
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1465 JAIBHAGWAN AGGARWALIDFB0020224 10101330076 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 98738 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251175674
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 1465 SOHNU KUMAR CNRB0003235 82072200005282 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80999 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251175675
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1406 SHYAM PRASAD SBIN0010448 20241141970 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 58689 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029522668
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1289 ANIL SHARMA SBIN0010448 39800943312 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81088 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029522735
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 HARDEEP SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858432 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81067 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029522796
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1524 MANOJ KUMAR SBIN0010448 37637045989 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80867 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029522851
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 SURENDRA PAL SINGH SBIN0001187 10310607407 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81030 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029523034
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1524 RAVI SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857530 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81011 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029523093
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1172 DEEPAK YADAV SBIN0032221 39892382267 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81056 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029523178
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1465 BIRENDRA KUMAR DUBEYSBIN0011553 34548272753 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81023 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029523239
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 938 ASHISH MEENA SBIN0010448 39956220942 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81061 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029523314
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1231 RAJESH KUMAR MEENASBIN0010448 39955949873 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81090 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029523383
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1524 SARVESH CHAND SBIN0010448 20381857608 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80833 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029523476
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1524 NAVEEN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857585 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 81062 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029523520
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1524 RAHUL YADAV SBIN0010448 20381859286 Bonus for the m/o August 2023 80861 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029523583
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 384 NARESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 41579135581 Performance for the m/o August 202398612 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029523636
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 768 SANDEEP SHARMA PUNB0225800 3179000100491944 Performance for the m/o August 202395701 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251175676
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 384 SANDEEP SHARMA PUNB0225800 3179000100491944 Performance for the m/o August 202395701 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251175677
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 768 TUHI RAM SBIN0010448 20381857879 Performance for the m/o August 202381012 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029523691
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1536 TUHI RAM SBIN0010448 20381857879 Performance for the m/o August 202381012 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029523749
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 768 PRAVEEN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857472 Performance for the m/o August 202381038 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029523822
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 384 PRAVEEN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857472 Performance for the m/o August 202381038 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029523860
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 768 SURESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857711 Performance for the m/o August 202380862 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029523929
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286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 287 SURESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857711 Performance for the m/o August 202380862 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029523989
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 768 JUGINDER SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857563 Performance for the m/o August 202380864 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029524071
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 480 JUGINDER SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857563 Performance for the m/o August 202380864 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029524128
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 768 BRAJESH YADAV PUNB0147310 14732122000317 Performance for the m/o August 202380996 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251175678
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 768 SANJAY YADAV SBIN0010448 20208317221 Performance for the m/o August 202380863 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029524188
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 768 SURENDER SHAH SBIN0010448 36261530217 Performance for the m/o August 202380839 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029524243
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 768 NIRMAL  JOSHI SBIN0010448 20381857289 Performance for the m/o August 202380998 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029524281
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 GAYOTRI SBIN0010448 20337114020 Performance for the m/o August 202381087 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029524316
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 PAWAN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857370 Performance for the m/o August 202380871 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029524373
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 GAJRAJ SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858318 Performance for the m/o August 202381058 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029524424
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 KEDAR LAL MEENA SBIN0010448 20381857541 Performance for the m/o August 202381028 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029524471
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 36266286547 Performance for the m/o August 202380844 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029524527
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 MAHESH MEENA SBIN0010448 37616811677 Performance for the m/o August 202380846 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029524588
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 DEENA NATH SBIN0010448 20381857416 Performance for the m/o August 202380870 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029524636
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 HARI SHANKAR KUMARSBIN0010448 20208318746 Performance for the m/o August 202380869 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029524693
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 RINKU KUMAR SINGH SBIN0010448 36334669679 Performance for the m/o August 202381045 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029524784
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 RAMESH CHAND MEENASBIN0010448 20381858352 Performance for the m/o August 202381032 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029524840
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 BHOLA SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858307 Performance for the m/o August 202380845 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029524901
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 SANTOSHKUMAR SHARMASBIN0010448 20381858341 Performance for the m/o August 202381021 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029524949
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 RAJESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20337112908 Performance for the m/o August 202381077 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029524990
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 VIKASH KUMAR SBIN0010448 41759050601 Performance for the m/o August 202381081 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029525066
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 JAGIRI LAL SBIN0010448 20381857700 Performance for the m/o August 202380842 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029525106
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 SHILENDER KUMAR SBIN0010448 20337111267 Performance for the m/o August 202380865 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029525178
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 697 SANTOSH PASWAN ICIC0001354 135401525912 Performance for the m/o August 2023101440 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251175679
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 RANA PARTAP SINGH SBIN0010448 31831109059 Performance for the m/o August 202381031 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029525299
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 PAWAN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381858443 Performance for the m/o August 202381050 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029525345
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 SURESH KUMAR SBIN0010448 20113349921 Performance for the m/o August 202380866 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029525393
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 ASHOK KUMAR SBIN0010448 20166925881 Performance for the m/o August 202381035 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029525462
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 CHHAGAN LAL MEENA SBIN0010448 20381858169 Performance for the m/o August 202381052 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029525509
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 PINKU KUMAR SBIN0010448 20135365471 Performance for the m/o August 202381041 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029525540
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 VIKRANT SBIN0010448 20381857664 Performance for the m/o August 202381020 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029525585
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 MAN  SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857971 Performance for the m/o August 202380847 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029525627
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 PARTAP SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857948 Performance for the m/o August 202381083 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029525675
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 BECHU RAM SBIN0010448 34777929990 Performance for the m/o August 202381072 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029525728
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 NARAIN MAHAT SBIN0010448 20079371736 Performance for the m/o August 202381076 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029525776
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 697 JYOTI ICIC0000720 072001521092 Performance for the m/o August 202398733 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176334
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 MUKESH PARIDA SBIN0012042 33383506436 Performance for the m/o August 202396180 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029525841
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 697 RINKU DAS IDIB000G016 6511660656 Performance for the m/o August 202381019 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176335
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 697 PARMA HANS GOND IDIB000N044 6973175062 Performance for the m/o August 202394205 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176336
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 ARVIND KUMAR SBIN0010448 37923275941 Performance for the m/o August 202381089 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029525901
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 DEEPENDRA SINGH SBIN0012833 31442991203 Performance for the m/o August 202381044 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029525997
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 BRAJNESH KUMAR SBIN0011597 31269184060 Performance for the m/o August 202382627 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029526054
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 697 SANDEEP KUMAR UCBA0000261 02610110013748 Performance for the m/o August 202396179 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176337
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 SONU KUMAR SBIN0032221 38980573279 Performance for the m/o August 202382601 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029526126
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 697 DEEPAK SINGH CBIN0283809 3986977380 Performance for the m/o August 202382602 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176338
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 697 BHOLA PRASAD SINGH CBIN0280017 3233103307 Performance for the m/o August 202382604 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176339
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 BIJENDRA KUMAR YADAVSBIN0011392 33394437694 Performance for the m/o August 202394210 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029526178
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 RAM YASH RAM SBIN0010448 37922990789 Performance for the m/o August 202394202 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029526224
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286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 697 RADHE SHYAM YADAV ICIC0006798 679801701650 Performance for the m/o August 2023103417 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176341
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 AJAY SBIN0011392 41333370456 Performance for the m/o August 2023103414 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029526269
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 697 LEENA RANI IDIB000B755 50410940967 Performance for the m/o August 202398736 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176344
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 MAMTA SBIN0000625 20138237694 Performance for the m/o August 202390075 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029526317
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 SHRI RAM SBIN0004769 33421623070 Performance for the m/o August 202380868 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029526458
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 SATISH KUMAR GUPTA SBIN0031789 61313401710 Performance for the m/o August 202380837 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029526497
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 NEFT 697 JAIBHAGWAN AGGARWALIDFB0020224 10101330076 Performance for the m/o August 202398738 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS SBIN423251176347
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 SHYAM PRASAD SBIN0010448 20241141970 Performance for the m/o August 202358689 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029526551
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 ANIL SHARMA SBIN0010448 39800943312 Performance for the m/o August 202381088 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029526628
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 HARDEEP SINGH SBIN0010448 20381858432 Performance for the m/o August 202381067 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029526682
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 MANOJ KUMAR SBIN0010448 37637045989 Performance for the m/o August 202380867 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029526727
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 SURENDRA PAL SINGH SBIN0001187 10310607407 Performance for the m/o August 202381030 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029526778
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 RAVI SINGH SBIN0010448 20381857530 Performance for the m/o August 202381011 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029526818
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 DEEPAK YADAV SBIN0032221 39892382267 Performance for the m/o August 202381056 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029526873
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 BIRENDRA KUMAR DUBEYSBIN0011553 34548272753 Performance for the m/o August 202381023 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029526925
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 ASHISH MEENA SBIN0010448 39956220942 Performance for the m/o August 202381061 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029526977
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 RAJESH KUMAR MEENASBIN0010448 39955949873 Performance for the m/o August 202381090 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029527069
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 SARVESH CHAND SBIN0010448 20381857608 Performance for the m/o August 202380833 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029527105
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 NAVEEN KUMAR SBIN0010448 20381857585 Performance for the m/o August 202381062 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 08/09/2023 SUCCESS 029527151
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 15454 RESHMA NAZ SBIN0004843 20256470544 Salary for the m/o Aug 2023 106934 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 11/09/2023 SUCCESS 381778164
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 1348 RESHMA NAZ SBIN0004843 20256470544 Bonus for the m/o Aug 2023 106934 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 11/09/2023 SUCCESS 381778406
286608 INNOVISION LIMITED 37718972694 DCR 697 RESHMA NAZ SBIN0004843 20256470544 Performance for the m/o August 2023106934 ESCORTS HEART INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTRE LTDDelhi 11/09/2023 SUCCESS 381778630


